Monitorler

23

23

23

27

27

27

23

Uriin

.8 HP 524SF S5 94C17E9 5MS 100HZ HDMI VGA IPS

.8 HP 524SW S5 94C21E9 5MS 100HZ HDMI VGA IPS

.8 HP 524SF 94C17AA 5MS 100HZ HDMI VGA IPS

HP 527SW S5 94F46E9 5MS 100HZ HDMI VGA IPS

HP 527SF S5 94F44E9 5MS 100HZ HDMI VGA IPS

DELL P2725H IPS FHD 5MS 100HZ HDMI DP VGA

PivoT

.8 DELL P2425HE FHD IPS 100HZ 5MS HDMI DP USB-C

Marka

Hp

Hp

Hp

Hp

Hp

Dell

Dell

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

Stok

Fiyat

128,40

129,60

134,40

152,40

152,40

193,20

246,00

usb

usDb

usD

usDb

usD

usD

usD



